
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1022022  Indoor National Championships

National Champion ORR, KYLE
FORT MILL, SC

559

Second Place CAMERON, MAYA
FORT MILL, SC

556

Third Place HERNANDEZ, JAYME
Walhalla, SC

554

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5351 KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5431 CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN

5242 LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA

5163 BUECHELE, WILLIAM   -   LALOEVILLE, MN

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4941 MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA

4882 GEESAMAN, GAVIN   -   JONESTOWN, PA

4873 KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA

4804 ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

5511 DERENZIS, CHRISTIAN   -   FORT MILL, SC

5502 ZERMENO, SAMANTHA   -   FORT MILL, SC

5423 MONTEITH, BIANCA   -   WALHALLA, SC

Competitor Ranking by Category 102 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 11 - Entries

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 535JUNIOR1. 0

CONNELL, KEIZIAH   -   WATERBURY, NE 516JUNIOR2. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 513JUNIOR3. 0

RUCKTASCHEL, MADYSON   -   NORTH CANTON, OH 513JUNIOR 0

FYTEN, JACK   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 510JUNIOR5. 0

GARREN, DAKOTA   -   Alliance, OH 498JUNIOR6. 0

THUNSTROM, TY   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN 489JUNIOR7. 0

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN 487JUNIOR8. 0

RAMIREZ, JACK   -   Canton, OH 482JUNIOR9. 0

ZIEGLER, ZACHARY   -   NORTH CANTON, OH 454JUNIOR10. 0

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 446JUNIOR11. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 27 - Entries

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

BUECHELE, WILLIAM   -   LALOEVILLE, MN 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

FRYE, DYLAN   -   HYANNIS, NE 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

MCCLOWRY, PATRICK   -   CANTON, OH 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

ZAUHA, ERIC   -   Cottage Grove, MN 479INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/17/2022 13:24:35
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Competitor Ranking by Category 102 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 27 - Entries

PODOLYAN, DANIEL   -   EAGAN, MN 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAREY, WILLIAM   -   EDINA, MN 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

HARLIN, TADHG   -   EAGAN, MN 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

BURRESS, NICOLAS   -   Canton, OH 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

RODERICK, LILY   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

GLASTRE, ALYSSA   -   SPOKANE, WA 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

RODERICK, JOEY   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN 391INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL   -   BEATRICE, NE 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

MACRIS, KOREER   -   CANTON, OH 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

SAMMON, ELIZABETH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 304INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 246INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

TANG, RILEY   -   ROCKFORD, MI 226INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 35 - Entries

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 494SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

GEESAMAN, GAVIN   -   JONESTOWN, PA 488SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 487SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 480SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

FRYE, DAISY   -   HYANNIS, NE 479SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN 463SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 458SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 446SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

MURPHY, CONNOR   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 440SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN 435SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

LURZ, BRYCE   -   Hoskins, NE 432SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 426SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 424SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

MOSS, A. J.   -   CANTON, OH 424SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 421SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

SMITH, PEYTON   -   MEAD, WA 420SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 402SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 401SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

GILSRUD, BRYCE   -   PRINCETON, MN 399SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

ZISKA, MADDOX   -   WAYNE, NE 392SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 391SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 382SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

LEWIS, RILEY   -   WACO, NE 380SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 379SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

MIX, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 368SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

KAVAN, BRIDGET   -   YORK, NE 338SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

BUNTZ, BENEDICT   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 281SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

HERCHELROTH, JOHN   -   MANHEIM, PA 274SUB-JUNIOR28. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Ranking by Category 102 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 35 - Entries

BARTHALOMEW, NICHOLAS   -   COLFAX, WI 239SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

COVER, CALEB   -   AUBURN, NE 218SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

ANTONSON, ARCHER   -   OMAHA, NE 203SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

SIKORA, ABIGAIL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 185SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN   -   BEATRICE, NE 184SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 155SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

BONJOUR, EASTON   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 126SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

  JROTC 29 - Entries

ORR, KYLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 559JROTC1. 0

CAMERON, MAYA   -   FORT MILL, SC 556JROTC2. 0

HERNANDEZ, JAYME   -   Walhalla, SC 554JROTC3. 0

DERENZIS, CHRISTIAN   -   FORT MILL, SC 551JROTC4. 0

ZERMENO, SAMANTHA   -   FORT MILL, SC 550JROTC5. 0

MONTEITH, BIANCA   -   WALHALLA, SC 542JROTC6. 0

DECASTRO, ABRIL   -   FORT MILL, SC 540JROTC7. 0

SAINT, ELAINE   -   WALHALLA, SC 540JROTC 0

HUNTER, LIAM   -   FORT MILL, SC 527JROTC9. 0

ZERMENO, JENNIFER   -   FORT MILL, SC 522JROTC10. 0

AUDETTE, CAROLINE   -   FORT MILL, SC 521JROTC11. 0

DEAN, KEEGAN   -   WALALLA, SC 519JROTC12. 0

AVILA, ORLANDO   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 486JROTC13. 0

SANCHEZ, ANDRES   -   San Juan, TX 453JROTC14. 0

LOPEZ, ALYSSA   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 438JROTC15. 0

SEGOVIA, JOSE   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 425JROTC16. 0

LUERA, DANIEL   -   FLACON HEIGHTS, TX 418JROTC17. 0

TORECILLA, PAUL   -   ROMA, TX 411JROTC18. 0

RODRIQUEZ, ROSAIDALIA   -   DONNA, TX 399JROTC19. 0

HINOSOSA, SARAH   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 390JROTC20. 0

LOPEZ, ALEXANDER   -   MCALLEN, TX 367JROTC21. 0

GARZA, ANDRE   -   ROMA, TX 360JROTC22. 0

PARDO, JUAN   -   San Juan, TX 349JROTC23. 0

GONZALEZ, JOSUEL   -   ROMA, TX 314JROTC24. 0

JAIME, ERASMO   -   ROMA, TX 312JROTC25. 0

RIOS, JAHAZIEL   -   RIO GRAND CITY, TX 307JROTC26. 0

SAUCEDO, ANTHONY   -   SAN JUAN, TX 279JROTC27. 0

GUDINO, ISBEL   -   ROMA, TX 262JROTC28. 0

RIOS, ESMERALDA   -   ROMA, TX 262JROTC 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 102 - Entries

ORR, KYLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 559JROTC1. 0

CAMERON, MAYA   -   FORT MILL, SC 556JROTC2. 0

HERNANDEZ, JAYME   -   Walhalla, SC 554JROTC3. 0

DERENZIS, CHRISTIAN   -   FORT MILL, SC 551JROTC4. 0

ZERMENO, SAMANTHA   -   FORT MILL, SC 550JROTC5. 0

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

MONTEITH, BIANCA   -   WALHALLA, SC 542JROTC7. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 102 - Entries

DECASTRO, ABRIL   -   FORT MILL, SC 540JROTC8. 0

SAINT, ELAINE   -   WALHALLA, SC 540JROTC 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 535JUNIOR10. 0

HUNTER, LIAM   -   FORT MILL, SC 527JROTC11. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

ZERMENO, JENNIFER   -   FORT MILL, SC 522JROTC13. 0

AUDETTE, CAROLINE   -   FORT MILL, SC 521JROTC14. 0

DEAN, KEEGAN   -   WALALLA, SC 519JROTC15. 0

BUECHELE, WILLIAM   -   LALOEVILLE, MN 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

CONNELL, KEIZIAH   -   WATERBURY, NE 516JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 513JUNIOR18. 0

RUCKTASCHEL, MADYSON   -   NORTH CANTON, OH 513JUNIOR 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

FRYE, DYLAN   -   HYANNIS, NE 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FYTEN, JACK   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 510JUNIOR 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

GARREN, DAKOTA   -   Alliance, OH 498JUNIOR 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 494SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

THUNSTROM, TY   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN 489JUNIOR27. 0

GEESAMAN, GAVIN   -   JONESTOWN, PA 488SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN 487JUNIOR29. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 487SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCCLOWRY, PATRICK   -   CANTON, OH 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

AVILA, ORLANDO   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 486JROTC32. 0

RAMIREZ, JACK   -   Canton, OH 482JUNIOR33. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 480SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

FRYE, DAISY   -   HYANNIS, NE 479SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

ZAUHA, ERIC   -   Cottage Grove, MN 479INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PODOLYAN, DANIEL   -   EAGAN, MN 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN 463SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

CAREY, WILLIAM   -   EDINA, MN 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

HARLIN, TADHG   -   EAGAN, MN 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 458SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

ZIEGLER, ZACHARY   -   NORTH CANTON, OH 454JUNIOR44. 0

SANCHEZ, ANDRES   -   San Juan, TX 453JROTC45. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 446SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 446JUNIOR 0

BURRESS, NICOLAS   -   Canton, OH 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

MURPHY, CONNOR   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 440SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

LOPEZ, ALYSSA   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 438JROTC51. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN 435SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

LURZ, BRYCE   -   Hoskins, NE 432SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 426SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

SEGOVIA, JOSE   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 425JROTC56. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 424SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

MOSS, A. J.   -   CANTON, OH 424SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 421SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

RODERICK, LILY   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, PEYTON   -   MEAD, WA 420SUB-JUNIOR61. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 102 - Entries

LUERA, DANIEL   -   FLACON HEIGHTS, TX 418JROTC62. 0

TORECILLA, PAUL   -   ROMA, TX 411JROTC63. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 402SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 401SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

GILSRUD, BRYCE   -   PRINCETON, MN 399SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

RODRIQUEZ, ROSAIDALIA   -   DONNA, TX 399JROTC 0

GLASTRE, ALYSSA   -   SPOKANE, WA 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

ZISKA, MADDOX   -   WAYNE, NE 392SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 391SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

RODERICK, JOEY   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN 391INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HINOSOSA, SARAH   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 390JROTC72. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 382SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

LEWIS, RILEY   -   WACO, NE 380SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 379SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL   -   BEATRICE, NE 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

MIX, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 368SUB-JUNIOR77. 0

LOPEZ, ALEXANDER   -   MCALLEN, TX 367JROTC78. 0

GARZA, ANDRE   -   ROMA, TX 360JROTC79. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

MACRIS, KOREER   -   CANTON, OH 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

PARDO, JUAN   -   San Juan, TX 349JROTC82. 0

KAVAN, BRIDGET   -   YORK, NE 338SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

GONZALEZ, JOSUEL   -   ROMA, TX 314JROTC84. 0

JAIME, ERASMO   -   ROMA, TX 312JROTC85. 0

RIOS, JAHAZIEL   -   RIO GRAND CITY, TX 307JROTC86. 0

SAMMON, ELIZABETH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 304INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

BUNTZ, BENEDICT   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 281SUB-JUNIOR88. 0

SAUCEDO, ANTHONY   -   SAN JUAN, TX 279JROTC89. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

HERCHELROTH, JOHN   -   MANHEIM, PA 274SUB-JUNIOR91. 0

GUDINO, ISBEL   -   ROMA, TX 262JROTC92. 0

RIOS, ESMERALDA   -   ROMA, TX 262JROTC 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 246INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

BARTHALOMEW, NICHOLAS   -   COLFAX, WI 239SUB-JUNIOR95. 0

TANG, RILEY   -   ROCKFORD, MI 226INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

COVER, CALEB   -   AUBURN, NE 218SUB-JUNIOR97. 0

ANTONSON, ARCHER   -   OMAHA, NE 203SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

SIKORA, ABIGAIL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 185SUB-JUNIOR99. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN   -   BEATRICE, NE 184SUB-JUNIOR100. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 155SUB-JUNIOR101. 0

BONJOUR, EASTON   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 126SUB-JUNIOR102. 0
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